

Item No. 18
06.01.2025.
ap

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CRIMINAL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION

C.R.R. No. 1237 of 2023

Subhra Chatterjee
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Anr.

1. None appears on behalf of either of the parties.
2. List the matter in the Monthly Combined List of February, 2025.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)