

35 & 36
08.05.2026
Ct. No. 39
Jayanta

CRR/3169/2023
+
IA NO: CRAN/4/2026

SREYA GOSWAMI
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR
CRR/1237/2023
SUBHRA CHATTERJEE
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR

Adv. Aniruddha Bhattacharyya
Adv. Chiranjib Sinha
Adv. A. Bose

... for the Petitioners.

Sr. Adv. Ayan Bhattacharjee
Adv. Ayesha Sultana
Adv. Suman Majumder

... for the Petitioners [for CRR/1237/2023]

1. As prayed for the learned Counsel for the Petitioner list this matter on 19th June, 2026 for further hearing.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)